
 
TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 

 
Tender Notice No: TNRDC/CD/004/2024                                           Date: 16.08.2024 
 
The Managing Director, M/s. TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd.(TNRDC), R.A 

Puram, Chennai- 600 028 invites bids under single cover system through online only for 

implementation of the following works in East Coast Road (ECR), Tamil Nadu upto 
09.09.2024,  3.00 PM. 

 

      
S. 
No. 

Description of Works 

 Indicative 
value of 

work 
exclusive of 

GST(Rs) 

EMD / 
Bid 

Security 
value 
(Rs) 

Bid 
Document 

Cost 
inclusive 
of GST 

(Rs) 

Period of 
completion 

1 

Appointment of Service Agency for 

toll collection at Uthandi and 

Kelambakkam plazas at East 

Coast Road (ECR) for two years 

146.42  

Lakhs 

(for 2 years) 
1,46,500/- 17,700/- 2 Years 

2 

Appointment of Security Agency 

for toll collection at Uthandi and 

Kelambakkam plazas at East 

Coast Road (ECR) for two years 

175.90  

Lakhs 

(for 2 years) 
1,75,900/- 17,700/- 2 Years 

 
Details of works, availability of tender documents and all other details are available from 

20.08.2024 to 09.09.2024, 3.00 PM in the NIC portal website https://tntenders.gov.in. In case 

of any changes / corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the above 

website only. The bids are scheduled to be opened on 10.09.2024 at 03.30 PM. 

 
 
 

           Managing Director 
TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd. 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

